

\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 7204/2017 and CM No.29857-58/2017

CENTRAL BOARD OF TRUSTEE Petitioner
Through: Mr.Keshav Mohan and Mr.Piyush
Chaudhary, Advocates

versus

DYNAMIC MARKETING SYSTEM (P) LTD. Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **21.08.2017**

It is submitted on behalf of the petitioner that along with the petition wrong list of dates and events has been submitted and the appropriate list of dates and events is sought to be submitted.

The same be filed within two days.

Renotify on 28th August, 2017.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

AUGUST 21, 2017/sv