



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 7204/2017 and CM APPL.No29857/2017

CENTRAL BOARD OF TRUSTEE Petitioner
Through: Mr. Braja Bandhu Pradhan and Mr.
Saurav Suman Padhi, Advocates.
versus

DYNAMIC MARKETING SYSTEM (P) LTD. Respondent
Through: Ms.Shruti Munjal, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
12.03.2024

List for final hearing on 8th August, 2024.

Meanwhile, parties are directed to file their written submissions along with convenience compilations, before the next date of hearing.

MARCH 12, 2024
SV/RYP

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any