



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7204/2017 & CM APPL. 29857/2017

CENTRAL BOARD OF TRUSTEEPetitioner

Through: Mr. Braja Bandhu Pradhan,
Adv.

versus

DYNAMIC MARKETING SYSTEM (P) LTD.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Gurmehar Siigh, Mr.
Chetan Singh, Proxy Counsels
for Ms. Shruti Munjal,
Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

10.12.2025

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave for pre-lunch session.

At joint request, re-list on 20th March, 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 10, 2025

bs